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5.

     

Kitzbihler, Martin - Weinlein, Roland

Weisbrod, Christine - Weinlein, Bernd

Dagenbach, Sybille - Stümpges, Michael

gesamt

Korn, Gerd - Wipfler, Daniel

Edelmaier, Stephan - Lauer, Frank

Khandamirov, Ilya - Lindenblatt, Dennis

gesamt

SSV Sandhausen II  - Wettkampffrei

 

Kreisoberliga LuPi  2019 / 20

Tabelle

Einzelpunkte Mannschaftspunkte

SSV Dielheim I

8 3 6 2

+ - + -

4 4

3

       SSV Malschenberg II

1040

SV St. Leon I

366

344

347

342

341

366

328

SSV Sandhausen II

357

355

10 0 8

363

1052

5. Wettkampf 15.12.2019

1070

363

344

Rot II

1054

2

26Malschenberg II

Sandhausen II

9

46 6 4
Dielheim I

75St. Leon I




